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Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

1/16/15

12 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Jett Racer 46.85 2.860 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 135yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16201 Winston 63.12 2.139 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Cody 7712 1.751 3 1 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20202 Tyler 39.24 3.466 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Doc 46.13 2.948 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20203 Acey 50.68 2.684 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20201 Sonic 41.09 3.310 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20206 Enzo 43.89 3.099 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

1/16/15
8 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8401 Tanner 67.96 2.310 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
8402 Rue 67.04 2.342 3 0 1 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 157 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12202 Tag 46.58 3.371 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16401 Huey 61.13 2.617 4 1 1 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
1/16/15

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20406 Ocean 43.37 3.758 0 0 0 0 0 100
20204 Fred 46.93 3.473 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *

20404 TJ - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

1/16/15
8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8202 Bran 75.87 2.293 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8601 Ramus 74.64 2.331 2 3 2 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12601 Ivy - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
12602 Benz - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 2 NQs6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20805 Boo 38.02 4.655 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20403 Dune 43.97 4.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20601 Marti 72.05 2457 4 2 0 7 0 NQ *
20603 Gus 46.56 3.802 0 0 0 3 0 NQ
20605 Hope 73.32 2414 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
20606 Ziva 49.05 3.609 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20611 JimmyB 49.27 3.592 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20612 Lana 72.82 2.431 3 3 0 4 0 NQ *



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

116/15
24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24601 Zephyr 61.40 2.883 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24602 Cort -- 4 3 1 2 1 NQ *
24604 Rory 76.08 2.326 3 4 0 2 0 NQ *
24606 Brie 70.48 2.511 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24607 Autie - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
24608 Hallie -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
24609 Ty 84.69 2.090 3 1 0 2 0 NQ
24605 Torch - -- -- - - -- ABS *



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/16/15

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8808 Fly 43.88 3.965 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8805 Brio 4516  3.853 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8803 Bobby 60.18 2.891 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8811 Shine 61.87 2.812 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8801 Chief 65.38 2.661 0 0 0 0 0 100
8806 Tango 7257 2.398 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
8809 Topaz -- 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
8813 Doc 88.91 1.957 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
8804 Pippa - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
12 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12806 Visa 3741 4.651 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12803 Gabby 47.78 3.642 0 0 0 0 0 100
12807 Wyatt 65.01 2.677 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12802 Mini Cooper 52.81 3.295 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot 60.52 2.875 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
12809 ZiZiZ 76.88 2.263 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
12810 Remi 63.84 2.726 0 2 0 2 0 NQ
12808 Murphy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12811 Rudi - - - - - - ABS

12812 Zipper - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/16/15

16 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 5 NQs6 %Q 45

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16809 Polo 38.63 4.556 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16806 Diz 39.17 4.493 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16811 Ryann 4478 3.930 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16810 Bandit 50.18 3.507 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Chanel 56.93 3.092 0 0 0 0 0 100
16802 Rai - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
16803 Kora - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16804 Mac 4422 3.980 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16813 Louis 58.78 2.994 4 2 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 71.68 2455 4 2 0 5 0 NQ
16816 Abby 59.29 2.968 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 62 sec Qs 18 NQs 23 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (x)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20835 Panda 36.85 4.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20810 Stein 38.16 4.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20827 Selby 38.44 4.605 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

1/16/15

20816
20814
20849
20829
20856
20847
20839
20836
20802
20840
20817
20811
20837
20851
20832
20608
20801
20803
20804
20806
20809
20815
20819
20820
20822
20825
20828
20830
20831
20833
20834
20844
20846
20848
20850
20854

Porter
Blade
Perk
Mesa
lzzy
Cody
Maddy
Lindy
Summit
Zuzu
Lucy
Shay
Willow
Taylor
Tease
Wynn
June
Hana
Shug
Fallon
Page
Hawk
Vegas
Gypsee
Kruz
Wired
Eerie
Breezy
MarJus
Gemma
George
Sam
Kelso
Katy Muppet
Bailey
Devon

4.342
4.267
4.073
3.753
3.667
3.629
3.430
3.428
3.384
3.359
3.354
3.307
3.288
3.271
3.118
3.519

4.318
2.812
3.957
2.851
2.616
3.492
3.840
4.583
4.918
3.771
3.325
2.831
4.792

3.003

4.557
2.903

- OO0 A A~ 0O 00O A A0 A2 a2 A A NOO 0O O O O O O OO o o o o o o o o

OO0 -~ 0 ~~ 0 20 A 2~ 00 A 20 0ONO A A A~ OO O 0O O 0o o oo o o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O OO OO0 OOLOOLOOO OO oo oOououUouoo o o o o

O =~ O OO A O A 0O W 2 00 OO WNMNDNDNNDN-_"2NO OO OO OO O O O O o o o o

O O -~ O - O 0O O O O O O 0O 0O OO0 oOoOO0oO 20 0O 0O 0o 0o 0o oo oo o o o o o o

Master - Regular

100 4

100

100

100

100

100

100

100 *
100

100

100

100 *
100

100 *
100

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ *
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ *
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ *



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/16/15

20855 Charlee 39.77 4.451 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

20857 Savanna 47.25 3.746 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

20808 Tracer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
20841 Kitt - - -- - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 66 sec Qs 14 NQs7 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place

24812 Effen 36.77 4.814 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24806 Nitro 3756 4.712 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24814 lggy 40.16  4.407 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24808 Paddy 40.23 4.400 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24822 Hawke Eye 41.88 4.226 0 0 0 0 0 100

24820 Speedy 4211 4.203 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
24819 Zara 42.61 4.154 0 0 0 0 0 100

24807 Maggie 43.92 4.030 0 0 0 0 0 100

24818 Airee 4483 3.948 0 0 0 0 0 100

24804 Joule 46.18 3.833 0 0 0 0 0 100

24823 Artemis 47.84 3.700 0 0 0 0 0 100

24810 Vibrant 48.58 3.643 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
24825 Tamora 48.76  3.630 0 0 0 0 0 100

24802 Atlas 53.68 3.297 0 0 0 0 0 100

24801 Baker 76.52 2.313 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

24805 Addie - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ

24811 Zef - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

24816 Daisy 69.48 2.547 4 1 0 1 0 NQ

24817 Baillie 4451 3.977 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24821 Nahmi 4216 4.198 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24824 Zulu 61.13 2.895 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
1/16/15

24813 Athan - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred
1/16/15
8 inches Yardage: 134 yds SCT: 77 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8203 Tallulah 46.27 2.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Socks - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ *
16205 Rivers - - - - - - ABS *
20 inches Yardage: 136 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
20208 Scruffur - - - - - - ABS




Standard Results
1/16/15

Open - Preferred

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20207 Bisky - - - - - - ABS *



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

1/16/15
4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4601 Dessa - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20614 Harry - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
1/16/15

4 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
4801 Tazer 64.33 2.705 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 174 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT FauIT:s E Score Place
8821 Gretchen 51.91 3.352 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Willow 53.53 3.251 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Galen 70.24 2477 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Joan - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16825 Khaos 39.93 4.433 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Forest 47.57 3.721 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Aladdin 48.93 3.617 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Skye 50.14 3.530 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16824 Scotty 50.27 3.521 0 0 0 0 0 100
16821 Cinder 50.42 3.511 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Sadie 67.96 2.604 0 2 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

1/16/15
16823 Zayla - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 177 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R svourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20859 Hemi 59.20 2.990 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20860 Trudi 7488 2.364 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20862 Tillie 66.10 2.678 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20858 Finn - - - - - - ABS *



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

116/15
8 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

8001 Ready 46.46 2.066 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular

1/16/15
8 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Tanner 39.95 2403 0 0 0 0 100 1
12 inches Yardage: 96 yds SCT: 38sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG F'c::ults E Score Place
12201 Jett Racer 31.42 3.055 0 1 0 0 NQ
12202 Tag 18.76 5.117 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 98 yds SCT: 36 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvflse Fa::ults E Score Place

16202 Cody 33.73 2.905 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
1/16/15

20 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 33 sec Qs 5 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20206 Enzo 21.27 4.654 0 0 0 0 100 1
20205 Doc 2429 4.076 0 0 0 0 100 2
20201 Sonic 26.32 3.761 1 0 0 0 95 3
20202 Tyler 27.98 3.538 1 0 0 0 95 4
20203 Acey 33.02 2.998 1 0 0 0 95

24 inches Yardage: 99 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place

24202 Ozzie 45.15 2.193 4 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
1/16/15
16 inches Yardage: 121 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16401 Huey 29.88 4.050 1 0 0 0 95 1
16201 Winston 49.46 2.446 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 35sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20204 Fred 26.12 4.709 0 0 0 0 100 1
20608 Wynn 24.88 4.944 1 0 0 0 95 2
20406 Ocean 20.05 6.135 0 0 1 0 NQ
20404 TJ - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
24607 Autie - 2 0 1 1 NQ
24609 Ty 4752 2.588 3 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
116/15

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8202 Bran 4543 3.434 0 0 0 0 100 1

8402 Rue 43.11 3.619 2 0 4 0 NQ
8601 Ramus - 4 5 3 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Benz 49.74 3.136 1 2 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

16803 Kora 4156 3.826 2 2 0 0 NQ




JWW Results Excellent - Regular
116/15

20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 0 NQs7 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
20403 Dune 3251 5.014 0 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Hope - 3 0 0 1 NQ
20611 JimmyB 39.88 4.087 1 1 1 0 NQ
20612 Lana 48.82 3.339 2 0 0 0 NQ *
20820 Gypsee 40.76  3.999 1 2 0 0 NQ
20822 Kruz 39.15 4.163 4 2 4 0 NQ
20846 Kelso 42.78 3.810 2 2 2 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs6 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F:T:ults E Score Place
24601 Zephyr -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
24602 Cort 51.51 3.164 2 2 4 0 NQ *
24604 Rory 47.82 3.409 2 2 1 0 NQ *
24606 Brie 51.57 3.161 3 0 1 0 NQ
24608 Hallie 37.26 4.375 2 2 3 0 NQ
24801 Baker 51.04 3.194 1 1 2 0 NQ

ABS *

24605 Torch - - - - -



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/16/15

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 5 NQs2 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8805 Brio 33.36 4.676 0 0 0 0 100 1
8808 Fly 33.38 4.673 0 0 0 0 100 2
8806 Tango 42.49 3.671 0 0 0 0 100 3
8801 Chief 4446 3.509 0 0 0 0 100 4

8811 Shine 4996 3.122 0 0 0 0 100
8809 Topaz 47.42 3.290 2 2 2 0 NQ
8813 Doc 60.99 2.558 1 1 1 0 NQ
8804 Pippa - 0 0 0 0 AlS
12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 4 NQs3 %Q 57
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place
12806 Visa 2829 5514 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Remi 3265 4.778 0 0 0 0 100 2
12809 ZiZi Z 4217  3.699 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 Wyatt 48.27 3.232 0 0 0 0 100 4
12802 Mini Cooper 37.86 4.120 0 0 1 0 NQ
12803 Gabby 40.11 3.889 1 1 2 0 NQ
12805 Tater Tot - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12601 Ivy - - - - - - ABS
12808 Murphy -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12811 Rudi - - - - - - ABS

12812 Zipper - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/16/15

16 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 4 NQs6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16806 Diz 27.20 5.846 0 0 0 0 100 1
16811 Ryann 29.05 5473 0 0 0 0 100 2
16808 Chanel 34.83 4.565 0 0 0 0 100 3
16813 Louis 3743 4.248 0 0 0 0 100 4

16802 Rai 3752 4.238 0 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Mac - 0 2 1 1 NQ
16809 Polo 28.80 5.521 0 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Bandit 37.32 4.260 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Darby 53.01 2.999 3 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Abby -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 20 NQs 21 %Q 49
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
20805 Boo 2747 5.934 0 0 0 0 100 1
20850 Bailey 27.61 5.904 0 0 0 0 100 2
20825 Wired 28.03 5.815 0 0 0 0 100 3
20816 Porter 28.24 5772 0 0 0 0 100 4



JWW Results

1/16/15

20827
20809
20849
20856
20847
20848
20831
20837
20844
20839
20840
20829
20817
20811
20803
20851
20601
20603
20606
20801
20802
20804
20806
20810
20814
20815
20819
20828
20830
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20854
20855

Selby
Page
Perk
lzzy
Cody
Katy Muppet
MarJus
Willow
Sam
Maddy
Zuzu
Mesa
Lucy
Shay
Hana
Taylor
Marti
Gus
Ziva
June
Summit
Shug
Fallon
Stein
Blade
Hawk
Vegas
Eerie
Breezy
Tease
Gemma
George
Panda
Lindy
Devon
Charlee

28.38
29.56
33.13
33.92
34.10
34.60
34.79
34.85
35.60
35.62
36.14
36.20
36.58
37.15
37.31
38.08

31.49

4.35
51.20
39.44
31.17

24.94
33.18
47.78
56.36
26.40
20.84
39.85

27.57
30.78
34.65
44.59
27.72

5.743
5.514
4.920
4.805
4.780
4.711
4.685
4.677
4.579
4.576
4.510
4.503
4.456
4.388
4.369
4.280

5.176
37.471
3.184
4.133
5.229

6.536
4.913
3.411
2.892
6.174
5.462
4.090

5.912
5.296
4.704
3.656
5.880
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Master - Regular

100
100 *
100
100
100
100
100 *
100
100 *
100
100
100
100
100 *
100
100 *

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
1/16/15

20857 Savanna 31.99 5.095 1 1 1 0 NQ

20808 Tracer -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS *
20841 Kitt - - - - - - ABS

24 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24812 Effen 26.56 6.137 0 0 0 0 100 1
24814 lggy 28.28 5.764 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Maggie 30.04 5.426 0 0 0 0 100 3
24819 Zara 30.86 5.282 0 0 0 0 100 4
24820 Speedy 30.93 5.270 0 0 0 0 100 *
24805 Addie 3212  5.075 0 0 0 0 100

24804 Joule 32.88 4.957 0 0 0 0 100

24818 Airee 33.07 4.929 0 0 0 0 100

24823 Artemis 33.98 4.797 0 0 0 0 100

24825 Tamora 35.60 4.579 0 0 0 0 100

24802 Atlas 44.08 3.698 2 1 1 0 NQ

24806 Nitro 26.93 6.053 0 0 1 0 NQ

24808 Paddy 28.71 5.677 1 1 1 0 NQ

24810 Vibrant 37.54 4.342 1 1 3 0 NQ *
24811 Zef 4048 4.027 2 2 3 0 NQ

24816 Daisy 5840 2.791 2 0 0 0 NQ

24817 Baillie 41.07 3.969 1 3 2 0 NQ

24821 Nahmi 31.78 5.129 1 0 0 0 NQ

24822 Hawke Eye 33.41 4.879 0 2 4 0 NQ

24824 Zulu 4593 3.549 3 3 3 0 NQ

24813 Athan - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

1/16/15
8 inches
Armband Call Name
8203 Tallulah
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16203 Socks
16205 Rivers
20 inches Yardage:
Armband Call Name
20207 Bisky
20208 Scruffur

SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1
SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W F E Score Place
1 1 0 0 NQ *
1 1 0 1 NQ *
SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100
Course Faults
R W E E Score Place
0 0 0 0 100 1 *

- ABS *



JWW Results Open - Preferred

116/15
16 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

16403 Charlie 31.85 3.862 1 0 0 0 95 1



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/16/15

4 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 56 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Tazer 47.08 3.314 0 0 0 0 100 1
4601 Dessa - - - - - - ABS

8 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 53 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8817 Joan 41.68 3.743 0 0 0 0 100 1
8818 Willow 41.79 3.733 0 0 0 0 100
8820 Galen 4558 3.423 0 0 0 0 100 3
8821 Gretchen 39.20 3.980 0 1 0 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG Fe::ults E Score Place
16825 Khaos 2757 5.912 0 0 0 0 100 1
16827 Forest 31.93 5.105 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Zayla 35.22 4.628 0 0 0 0 100 3
16820 Aladdin 37.28 4.372 0 0 0 0 100 4
16817 Skye 39.84 4.091 2 1 2 0 NQ
16821 Cinder 36.70 4.441 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
1/16/15
16822 Sadie 4265 3.822 1 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Scotty 33.47 4.870 2 2 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 163 yds SCT: 51 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20860 Trudi 41.12 3.964 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Tillie 4454 3.660 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
20859 Hemi 4586 3.554 0 0 0 0 100 3
20614 Harry 3548 4.594 0 0 1 0 NQ
20858 Finn - - - - - - ABS *





